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UKA TARSADIA UNIVERSITY

C. G. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Internal Improvement Test 1_Faculty Details

4th Semester B. Tech. (Faculty List)

Name of Subject

Concern Faculty

Contact No.

Email Id.

Computer Organization and Architecture

Ms. Supriya Pati

9825948670

supriya.pati@utu.ac.in

Microprocessor based System Design

Ms. Hiteshwari Gamit

9879587611

hiteshwari.gamit@utu.ac.in
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Internal Improvement Test 1_Faculty Details

6th Semester B. Tech. (Faculty List)

Name of Subject Concern Faculty Contact No. Email Id.
Software Engineering Ms. Niyanta Desai 8511551722 niyanta.desai@utu.ac.in
Programming with Python MS. Shivani Vora 7984144543 shivani.vora@utu.ac.in
Theory of Computation Mr. Fenil Khatiwala 9979967707 fenil.khatiwala@utu.ac.in
Wireless Networks and Mobile
: o Sl Ms.Rachna Patel 7990940288 rachna.patel@utu.ac.in
Communications
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